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A B C D

Date 6:30 p.m. Worship 8:00 a.m. Worship 10:30 a.m. Worship

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Cris Evers Martin Taggatz

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Glenn Dotson Jen Lau

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Erica Vitek Beth Jackson

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski Ash Wednesday Service

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Cris Evers Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Glenn Dotson Beth Jackson

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Erica Vitek Jen Lau

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Cris Evers Martin Taggatz

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Glenn Dotson Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Edward Taggatz Thursday, March 12, 2026

Palm Sunday March 29 Erica Vitek Jen Lau

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Suzie Mirenda Maudy Thursday

Easter Sunday April 5 Glenn Dotson Martin Taggatz

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Cris Evers Beth Jackson

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Erica Vitek Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Glenn Dotson Jen Lau

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Cris Evers Martin Taggatz

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Erica Vitek
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A B C D

Date Thursday 6:30 pm 8:00 a.m. Worship 10:30 a.m. Worship

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Glenn Dotson Martin Taggatz

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Cris Evers Beth Jackson

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Suzie Mirenda 9 a.m. Sunday Worship

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Erica Vitek

Thursday, June 4, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Jen Lau

Thursday, June 11, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Glenn Dotson

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, June 21, 2026 Beth Jackson

Thursday, June 25, 2026 Kathryn Szeflinski

Sunday, June 28, 2026 Cris Evers

Thursday, July 2, 2026 Suzie Mirenda

Sunday, July 5, 2026 Lisa Kamprath

Thursday, July 9, 2026 Connie Roettgen

Sunday, July 12, 2026 Jen Lau

Thursday, July 16, 2026 Edward Taggatz 

Sunday, July 19, 2026 Martin Taggatz


